ElectionDa Last_Name
5/20/2025 HALE
5/20/2025 HALE
5/20/2025 KEYS
5/20/2025 JOUKOVA
5/20/2025 SLAWIN
5/20/2025 WOLFORD
5/20/2025 FLANAGAN
5/20/2025 BARCUS
5/20/2025 NASH
5/20/2025 NASH
5/20/2025 NAWROCKI
5/20/2025 ZEHE
5/20/2025 LYONS
5/20/2025 OBERT
5/20/2025 WRIGHT
5/20/2025 COBLENTZ
5/20/2025 KROWINSKI
5/20/2025 MITCHELL
5/20/2025 ADAMS
5/20/2025 BERLIN
5/20/2025 JORDAN
5/20/2025 SCHERSTEN
5/20/2025 LAUGHLIN
5/20/2025 MCDONALD

5/20/2025 MUNDKOWSKY

5/20/2025 KOLESAR
5/20/2025 MONTERO
5/20/2025 WILDER
5/20/2025 JULIUS

First_Name
PAMELA
SCOTT
LYNNE
IRINA
BRIAN
DANIEL
WARREN
LARRY
BRIAN
SUEZETTE
ELIZABETH
JONATHON
NOAH
KODY
MICHAEL
JEREMY
DANIEL
ANDREW
RICHARD
DAVID

KAY

JODI
DANIEL
EMILY
ALEXIS
CASSANDRA
MICHELLE
JAKE
REGINA

Middle_Nar Address

J
AUSTIN
M

Vv

G

—

MICHAEL
J
BRYANT

D
R
S
S
W
B
L
R
J
E
L
D
v

M

102 BILLINGS DR EDINBORO, PA 16412

102 BILLINGS DR EDINBORO, PA 16412
2176 E GRANDVIEW BLVD ERIE, PA 16510
2309 DOWNING AVE ERIE, PA 16510

726 W 2 ST APT 2 ERIE, PA 16507

638 W 6 STERIE, PA 16507

619 MARYLAND AVE ERIE, PA 16505

12 E9 STAPT 101 ERIE, PA 16501

2319 GREENGARDEN RD ERIE, PA 16502
2319 GREENGARDEN RD ERIE, PA 16502
639 W9 STERIE, PA 16502

7840 STERRETTANIA RD GIRARD, PA 16417
3531 SWAN LAKE LN ERIE, PA 16506

224 WOODCOCK DR GIRARD, PA 16417
1014 PINE TREE DR GIRARD, PA 16417
1013 SMITHSON AVE ERIE, PA 16511

3760 GREENLEE RD MCKEAN, PA 16426
4840 W 38 ST ERIE, PA 16506

6020 PILGRIM DR ERIE, PA 16509

5343 CHERRY ST EXT ERIE, PA 16509

2323 EDINBORO RD STE 457 ERIE, PA 16509
1833 W 52 ST ERIE, PA 16509

4619 AUTUMNWOOD TRL ERIE, PA 16506
9866 FRANKLIN CENTER RD CRANESVILLE, PA 16410
14074 RIDGE RD W SPRINGFIELD, PA 16443
3515 NORTH ST ERIE, PA 16510

2055 WATER ST ERIE, PA 16510

3515 NORTH ST ERIE, PA 16510

2914 WOODLAWN AVE ERIE, PA 16510
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App_Type DateBallotS DateBallotf BallotStatusReason
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5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/19/2025
5/14/2025
5/15/2025
5/14/2025

5/5/2025
5/19/2025
5/14/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/16/2025
5/14/2025

4/7/2025

4/7/2025
5/14/2025

5/9/2025
5/14/2025
5/16/2025

4/7/2025
5/14/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025

4/7/2025

4/7/2025
5/14/2025
5/16/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025

PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
5/14/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
5/15/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
5/14/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
5/14/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
5/15/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
5/14/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
5/13/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
5/14/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
5/14/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
5/14/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
4/28/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
5/14/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
PEND - NOT YET RETURNED
5/15/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED
5/15/2025 RECORD - BALLOT RECEIVED



